www.cbi-lowvoltage.co.za - solar@cbi-electric.com  1
low voltage
Photovoltaic and
Battery Protection
DC Protection Kit
CBI offers a complete kit for the protection of cables and equipment in battery back-up installations. The kit includes a
robust metal enclosure with heavy duty CBI circuit breakers pre-installed and ready to protect battery installations with
a high short-circuit capacity. The circuit breakers are designed to work in DC applications of up to 80V and comply
with local and international standards such as IEC 60947-2 and UL 489A.
The kit includes busbars, glands, labels and screws to make installation quick and easy without the need to attach
lugs or even remove the circuit breaker for connection. With this kit you will be able to disconnect both positive and
negative connections as is best practice for inverter applications.
Kits come in the following standard amp ratings: 100A, 125A, 150A, 175A, 200A, 250A
Included in kit:
• 1 x Enclosure with glands
• 2 x CBI DC Circuit breakers
• 4 x Busbars with box terminal
• 1 x Drill template
• 1 x Instruction manual
Battery Protection
Part Number Description
BATBOX100 Battery Protection Box 100A
BATBOX125 Battery Protection Box 125A
BATBOX150 Battery Protection Box 150A
BATBOX175 Battery Protection Box 175A
BATBOX200 Battery Protection Box 200A
BATBOX250 Battery Protection Box 250A
W:  102.4 mm
H:   152.4 mm
D:   90 mm
NEW